GRAND PRIX SZCZECINA EDYCIJA 2009 - 2010
09.05.2010 godz.11:00 Kapielisko ,,Arkonka”
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Klasyfikacja generalna meiczyzn

MURAWSKI ZBIGNIEW
SZCZEPANSKI ADRIAN
SAWICKI KRZYSZTOF
SKARZYNSKI JERZY
WASZCZUK TOMASZ
DABROWSKI JACEK
SZYCH ROBERT
POKRZYWINSKI KRZYSZTOF
WOLENDER TOMASZ
JURKOWSKI TOMASZ
POKRZYWINSKI ZBIGNIEW
MALISZEWSKI PIOTR
WESTFAL JACEK
NAGLACKI GRZEGORZ
VYKYSALY STANISLAV
OCHOTA JERZY
LUKAWSKI MIROStAW
DRACZYNSKI MICHAL
PLATA TADEUSZ
tUBINSKI TOMASZ
POMIRKO MARAEK
LESZEK PIETRZYK
LEBOWSKI RYSZARD
KAPUSCINSKI ZBIGNIEW
PIECZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
WRZECINSKI ANDRZEJ
WOZNIAK CEZARY
SMOLINSKI STANISLAW
ZtOTNIK PAWEL
ROGALSKI MARCIN
GUZIOR GRZEGORZ
BALCEREK PAWEL
KALEMBA MICHAL
CIESLUKOWSKI WOJCIECH
TEKIEL KONRAD

SKAPSKI RYSZARD
GARCZEWSKI EDMUND
PASZKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ
JUSZCZYK KRZYSZTOF
CENIUCH SYLWESTER
KACPERSKI StAWOMIR
NAWROCKI JACEK
PAPROCKI MARCIN
BIERSKI tUKASZ
KACZMAREK ROMAN

1966
1987
1989
1956
1980
1972
1971
1962
1967
1979
1987
1971
1973
1972
1972
1952
1962
1991
1951
1975
1959
1966
1963
1972
1956
1967
1968
1953
1982
1965
1963
1972
1982
1974
1973
1946
1960
1974
1975
1969
1958
1965
1976
1977
1955

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
IRONMAN SZCZECIN CS POLSKA
SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
URZAD MIASTA SZCZECIN
POLICE

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN

POLICE

MKL SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
STARGARD SZCZECINSKI
MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
OPIEKA 24 ORG

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
AZS SZCZECIN

VOCALIS SZCZECIN

TRZEBIEZ

SZCZECIN

MKL SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

STARGARD SZCZECINSKI
SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

ORKAN SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

RBF SPORT

SZCZECIN

ORKAN SZCZECIN

17.29
18.14
18.36
18.43
18.46
18.49
18.51
19.12
19.15
19.41
20.07
20.24
20.29
20.36
20.45
20.47
20.50
20.51
21.13
21.16
21.24
21.27
21.46
21.58
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.35
22.40
22.44
22.46
22.56
22.56
23.00
23.16
23.18
23.38
23.45
23.53
23.54
23.57
23.57
23.59
24.13
24.15



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

CHODZICKI JAN
TYTONIK MAREK

TYRK KAJETAN
BORCIUCH ZBIGNIEW
WISNIEWSKI CZEStAW
KREWCZAK KRZYSZTOF
BIELAWSKI DOMINIK
WREGA PAWEL
REMBAS MICHAL
TWARDOWSKI RYSZARD
SZARMACH DARIUSZ
NAWROCKI ROBERT
SZYMANSKI SLAWOMIR
KALINOWSKI RYSZARD
JAKSINA ANTONI
GIELO RYSZARD
KtODZINSKI KAZIMIERZ
LISZEWSKI ZYGMUNT
WEGNERS ARTUR
NAWROCKI PIOTR
LISICKI JAN

BARTNIK PAWEL
KANIEWSKI ADAM
PIETRZAK MIROStAW
BIELAWIEC MAREK
MtYNARCZYK KRZYSZTOF
JAKSINA PRZEMYStAW
SOBANDA MICHAL
SZLARB PAWEL
BIELAWSKI JERZY
NOWAK IRENEUSZ
PIETRZAK MIECZYStAW
NADEJSKI TADEUSZ
MACIUSZKO BRONIStAW

asyfikacja generalna kobiet
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.
N PO

SOBCZAK ANNA
HURYN EWA

MATYJASZCZYK MALGORZATA
JAKUBOWSKA KARINA
POKRZYWINSKA BEATA
LEBOWSKA HELENA
PANASZEK ELZBIETA

KISIEL ULA

CZERKAS MAGDALENA
TYTONIK JOANNA
tOBODZINSKA WANDA
OLSZEWSKA KAROLINA

1963
1970
1987
1961
1951
1973
1977
1972
1964
1957
1974
1992
1981
1958
1951
1955
1942
1950
1964
1968
1959
1959
1943
1969
1963
1973
1978
1996
1964
1950
1964
1946
1950
1934

1985
1973
1962
1990
1986
1961
1968
1955
1980
1992
1956
1983

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
SCIEZKI BIEGOWE

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

MKL SZCZECIN

MARATONCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

AZS SZCZECIN
NIESTOWARZYSZONY

SZCZECIN

RBF SPORT

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

TKKF MARATONCZYK

UKL OSEMKA POLICE
MARATONCZTK TEAM SZCZECIN
MARATONCZTK TEAM SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN

POLICE

MARATONCZTK TEAM SZCZECIN
MARATONCZTK TEAM SZCZECIN
SMOLECIN

SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN

SCIEZKA BIEGOWA

SZCZECIN

24.26
24.26
24.27
24.29
24.48
25.06
25.13
25.16
25.27
26.05
26.11
27.01
27.05
27.07
27.08
27.16
27.18
27.40
27.43
27.58
28.06
28.42
29.27
30.03
30.07
30.16
30.17
30.57
30.57
31.08
32.08
34.54
36.48
38.43

22.42
22.55
24.26
24.48
25.40
26.22
27.40
30.31
30.35
32.13
35.13
38.21



